SARTORIUS AG VZ

SARTORIUS AG VZ

ISIN: DE0007165631

Overview

2024/06/21 15:13:38
Price

218.20 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.37% (-0.80)

DE0007165631
SRT3

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

13,496 EUR
GERMANY DAX

218.00 EUR (58)
218.30 EUR (120)
219.70 EUR
220.70 EUR
216.30 EUR
219.00 EUR
217.92187 EUR
77,231
16,830,324.10
2,187
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/14 2

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Sy

# products

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154628,215775373,232686341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007165631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007165631&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007165631&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7905d73e8e965877b8cb8ecfd4a9852e1d50748f82a28ec8162d024da159ad1c&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=393b4280916765617&time=1719062931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e982d1e0545a1a888c6bee35bf8cac2e11958bdc139af4e8b37e829fc2e2869&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=824323e6b18648d8a&time=1719062931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ea11b42e047fa99d564eaead499f775e19286bde234cfba39c1806081ee4425&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a90cf882fcd2e3bd0&time=1719062931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb09cf86b06e641d6be148f630e5c59c99e7f5e241bf60794d834ee14605a82&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b929b4c569feb0f60&time=1719062931&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=145836741740cebce5854c2a7e1dce5c4b8ceaef28509639fba2636dccfd5d70&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d07aac41ca552cfa&time=1719062931&tool=RSC

SARTORIUS AG VZ

Perf (%)

-35.89% -28.02% -46.70%

Perf (abs.) -123.10 -85.60 -192.70

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

209.40 EUR (2024/06/19

Details
2024/06/21 15:13:38 S5y
Price
218.20 EUR I\\.-'h]
Difference ©  -0.37%(-0.80) .'I / |I
500.00 II I|
General attributes { II
ISIN DE0007165631 F"v"ﬁ". Iu' |
Symbol SRT3 [\
Exchange Xetra 400.00 || |
Currency EUR ,-'I{\"'., a.J II'. |
Sector Other ¥ L-lll A A
Security type Stock B ;' | _.-"' | III I'. ."I ',
Market cap (m) 13,496 EUR 300.00 I T | il
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ,' Voo
A "I ' I',
Y| |
Market data 200.00 y
Bid (Bid size) 218.00 EUR (58) N
Ask (Ask size) 218.30 EUR (120)
Open 21970 EUR 08.2019  07.2020  06.2021 04.2023  03.2024
High 220.70 EUR
Low 216.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 219.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 217.92187 EUR
Volume (pcs) 77,231
Trading volume 16,830,324.10 Price data
Number of trades 2,187 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 231.78 EUR (161,725)
Last size 20 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 253.01 EUR (111,324)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 309.89 EUR (100,530)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 312.72 EUR (98,675)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 383.70 EUR (2024/03/22)
)
)
)

Beta 1.30 1.74 1.08
Volatility 46.95 45.25 46.31

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

(
383.70 EUR (2024/03/22
209.40 EUR (2024/06/19

Product type # products
Turbos 2
All listings for SARTORIUS AG VZ
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 15:13 218.20 EUR 16.83 2,187
06/21

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 221.20 EUR 0.00 2
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007165631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0007165631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085517

SARTORIUS AG VZ

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2019/
04/05

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21
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14:57

15:10

17:30

08:00

09:00

08:16

10:46

14:14

16:13

17:44

17:44

12:31

08:03

217.90 EUR

218.10 EUR

179.50 CHF

219.50 EUR

219.65 EUR

219.90 EUR

216.60 EUR

217.70 EUR

236.90 USD

218.80 EUR

218.80 EUR

217.20 EUR

220.20 EUR

1.50

0.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

179

106
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37044461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2915885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748703
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4128197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22048

SARTORIUS AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

SARTORILS

Contact Details
SARTORIUS AG

Otto-Brenner-Strasse 20 - 37079 Goettingen
Telefon: +49-551-308-0

Fax: +49-551-308-3289

E-mail: info@sartorius.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joachim Chairman of Managing
Kreuzburg Board

Alexandra Member of Executive
Gatzemeyer Committee

Rene Faber Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lothar Kappich
Daniela Favoccia
David Ebsworth
Klaus Rudiger
Tratzschler
Annette Becker
Dietmar Miller
Frank

Riemensperger
Hermann Jens

Ritzau
llke Panzer
Manfred Zaffke

Petra Kirchhoff

Sabrina Wirth

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sartorius.com
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